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Nav – Refresher  FLY – OUT Saturday June 10th 2023 

Registration 

 

 

per E-Mail: bernard.frechen@aopa.lu  

 

 

Name First name e-mail / Tel. Pilot 
Member 
AOPA 

1.                     

2.                     

3.                     

4.                     

Aircraft:       

 

Registration:       Speed:       kts 

 

Departure:   ELLX 

    Zoufftgen 

    Sterpenich 
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